

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present.

Our menu descriptions do **NOT** include all ingredients.

**If you have any allergies or dietary requirements please let us know.**

The letters, following every dish, mean:

H: HOT (spicy)

P: PEANUTS

F: FISH SAUCE (made of seafoods)

S: SHRIMPS or KING PRAWNS

G: GLUTEN

**More Allergy Advice:**

1. Most dishes contain **Soy Sauce, Sesame Oil & Chinese Spices**
2. Curry dishes contain **GLUTEN** and **Fish Sauce**
3. Sambal sauce contains **SHRIMPS**
4. Noodles & Fried Rice contain **EGG**
5. Thai dishes contain **FISH SAUCE**
6. Some dishes contain **Sichuan Peppercorn Oil**
7. Satay Sauce contains **PEANUTS** and **Fish Sauce**
8. Most Meats are prepared with **EGG**
9. Tofu & Soy Sauce contain **SOYBEANS**